


Model Name

Cell Configurations (Nos.)

Pmax (W) (Tolerance: +3% , -0)

Voc (V) (Tolerance ±3%)

Isc (A) (Tolerance ±3%)

Vmax (V) (Tolerance ±3%)

Imax (A) (Tolerance ±3%)

Module Efficiency (%)

Maximum System Voltage (DC)

Series Fuse Rating (A)

Nominal Operating Cell Temp. (°C)

Temp. Coefficient of Pmax (%/°C)

Temp. Coefficient of Voc (%/°C)

Temp. Coefficient of Isc  (%/°C)

Electrical Characteristics:

Dimensions & Mounting Holes:Mechanical Characteristics:

Electrical values measured at STC: 25°C, 1.5AM, 1000 W/m²

Module Dimensions (mm)

Module Weight (Kg)

Maximum Load /

Snow load (Pascal)

Junction Box

Output interconnect Cable

ECO 190

190

29.3

8.38

24.02

7.92

14.5

ECO 185

185

29.15

8.26

23.75

7.80

14.2

1323 x 989 x 35    

15 

 

 

TUV approved, IP 65 rated 4 terminal 

Junction Box with 3 bypass diodes    

1000 mm long 4.0 mm² cables for

positive and negative connections

with MC-4 compatible connectors 

 

ECO 195

195

29.45

8.46

24.40

8.00

14.9

ECO 200

200

29.60

8.51

24.80

8.07

15.3

ECO 205

205

29.75

8.60

25.25

8.13

15.7

8 x 6 (48)

1000    

15    

44.6    

-0.45    

-0.36    

0.043    

  

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

           

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

                      

 

 

                            
 
 
 
 
          
 

  

 

2400 / 5400    
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ECO 190 - IV & PMAX GRAPH
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2200 W/m

2400 W/m

2600 W/m

2800 W/m

21000 W/m
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Mounting Hole Characteristics:

  

Mounting Holes

X - Pitch =

Y1 - Pitch =

G = Grounding

Water Drainage

12 mm x 8mm (Oblong, 4 nos.)

952 mm ±1 mm

523 mm ±1 mm

Φ 5 mm

10 mm x 3 mm (Rectangle)

  

  

  

  

  

        
 

 


